Eagle Mountain Campaign Finance Statement (Amended)

Donna Rivera Burnham
Filing #1
Filing period from 05/19/2025 to 08/05/2025

Address:1407 E. Hawk Way, Eagle Mountain, Utah 84005

Total Cash Contributions $140.00
Total In Kind contributions $75.00

Total Campaign Expenditures $1311.42

Signed:__ & ona K Sppnham

pate: [/ )(//fv/ HE5




Date
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/19/25
5/22/25
5/22/25
5/22/25
5/23/25
5/28/25
06/03/25
06/04/25
06/05/25
06/09/25
06/14/25
06/14/25
06/24/25
06/24/25
06/28/25
07/02/25
07/15/25
07/19/25
07/22/25
07/22/25
07/26/25

08/02/25

Name of Recipient
Amazon

IONOS Inc

Banners on the cheap
Sam’s Club

Hobby Lobby
Amazon

Hobby Lobby

Hobby Lobby

Best of Signs

Eagle Mountain
UCRP

Banners on the cheap
EM Farmer’s Market
Amazon

Costco

Smiths

EM Farmer’s Market
EM Farmer’s Market
Amazon

Ashley Lott

Jared Gray

Zac Huish

EM Farmer’s Market

EM Farmer’s Market

Political Purpose

Parade/balls

domain name/site hosting

Vinyl banner

Otter pops/parade
T-shirts

T-shirt transfers
Poster/markers
T-shirts

Large vinyl banners
Filing Fee

Filing Fee

Yard signs

Shared booth
Personalized Table cloth
Candy for event
Table cloth for event
Shared booth
Shared booth

Solar lights for signs
Shared event costs
Shared event costs
Podcast expense
Shared booth

Shared booth

Amount
68.68
13.70
49.02
154.39
28.91
14.59
8.22
22.49
183.55
50.00
50.00
393.74
10.00
34.67
12.97
3.21
10.00
15.00
63.28
50.00
25.00
25.00
15.00

10.00



Cash Contributions

Date Name of Donor
07/02/25 Pat Buchanan Family
08/04/25 Shauna and Bruce Haslam

Donations in Kind
Date Name of Donor Purpose

05/19/25 Jordan Ireland Sign Design

Amount
100.00

40.00

Amount

75.00



